#01
02/03)

#02
(09/03)

#03
(16/03)

#04
(23/03)

#05
(30/03)

#06
(06/04)

#07
(13/04)

#08
(20/04)

#9
(27/04)

#10
(04/05)

#11
(11/05)

#12
(18/05)

#13
(25/05)

#14
01/06)

#15
(08/06)

#16
(15/06)

SungKongHoe University
Asian Community
Duration; From March 2017 to June 2017

How is Peace being built
Yi Chan Su (SungKongHoe University)

Why we should have Asian Community now?
Joonkon CHUNG (One Asia Foundation)

Meeting point of Korea and China
Jin Juna Zhejiang Gongshang University)

Possibility of Peace between Korea and Japan
KITAJIMA Gishin (Yokkaichi University)
Beyond nationality to a one community

YAN Haiyu (Yanbian University)

East Asian values and philosophy
SHIN Hyun Seung (Sangji University)
Asian Community and Christianity
FI&HE (Sungkonghoe University)

Mid-term Exam
YI Chan Su (SungKongHoe University)

When South Korea and North Korea meet
445 (Seoul National University)

Unification Process of the Korean Peninsula
SRIE (e—2& T +—7 2)

Unification of the Korean peninsula and the role of religion
TEEL (0 N > 7 TSRS

Unification of the Korean peninsula and neighboring countries
#25% (Seoul National University)

Interreligious Dialogue and World Religious Union
AEH (Wonkwang University)

Before Long, the World Will Be One
SATO Yoji (One Asia Foundation)

From Peacekeeping to Peacebuilding: While imagining the East Asia Peace Community
YI Chan Su (SungKongHoe University)

End of Term Exam
YI Chan Su (SungKongHoe University)

*Note* Lectures are subject to change according to lecturers’ convenience.



