SungKongHoe University

Asian Community

Duration; From March 2017 to June 2017

#01	How is Peace being built
(02/03)	Yi Chan Su (SungKongHoe University)
#02	Why we should have Asian Community now?
(09/03)	Joon-kon CHUNG (One Asia Foundation)
#03	Meeting point of Korea and China
(16/03)	Jin Juna (Zhejiang Gongshang University)
#04	Possibility of Peace between Korea and Japan
(23/03)	KITAJIMA Gishin (Yokkaichi University)
#05	Beyond nationality to a one community
(30/03)	YAN Haiyu (Yanbian University)
#06	East Asian values and philosophy
(06/04)	SHIN Hyun Seung (Sangji University)
#07	Asian Community and Christianity
(13/04)	朴泰植 (Sungkonghoe University)
#08	Mid-term Exam
(20/04)	YI Chan Su (SungKongHoe University)
#9	When South Korea and North Korea meet
(27/04)	金潤愛 (Seoul National University)
#10	Unification Process of the Korean Peninsula
(04/05)	金天植 (統一共感フォーラム)
#11	Unification of the Korean peninsula and the role of religion
(11/05)	卞眞興 (カトリック北東アジア平和研究所)
#12	Unification of the Korean peninsula and neighboring countries
(18/05)	張容錫 (Seoul National University)
#13	Interreligious Dialogue and World Religious Union
(25/05)	金星坤 (Wonkwang University)
#14	Before Long, the World Will Be One
(01/06)	SATO Yoji (One Asia Foundation)
#15	From Peacekeeping to Peacebuilding: While imagining the East Asia Peace Community
(08/06)	YI Chan Su (SungKongHoe University)
#16	End of Term Exam
(15/06)	YI Chan Su (SungKongHoe University)
Note Lectures a	re subject to change according to lecturers' convenience.